Airflow Sensors AWM5000 Series
High Flow Mass Airflow/Amplified
70 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 11-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 11-800-737-3360 Canada
In-Line Flow Measurement
AWM5000 Series Microbridge Mass Air-
flow Sensors feature a venturi type flow
housing. They measure flow as high as 20
standard liters per minute (SLPM) while

Highflow Mass Airflow/Amplified
Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 11-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 11-800-737-3360 Canada 73
AWM5000 ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Flow Range
AWM5101VA 5 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5101VC 5 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5101VN 5 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5102VA 10 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5102VC 10 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5102VN 10 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5103VA 15 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5103VC 15 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5103VN 15 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5104VA 20 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5104VC 20 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5104VN 20 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
CONNECTOR ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SS12143 Four pin Electrical connector
Connectors use Amp 103956-3